
Well Name:   WETCO K20-12

API

05-123-20744
Quarter 3

NW
Quarter 4

SW
Section

20
Township

4
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

66
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f/

7,404.0

Proposed Vertical P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 2/15/2018 11:52:24 AM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

334.0

398.6

399.9

600.1

649.9

2,000.0

2,271.0

2,399.9

2,401.9

2,500.0

2,587.9

3,655.8

4,335.0

4,732.0

6,111.9

6,480.0

6,757.9

6,759.8

6,790.0

6,922.9

6,938.0

6,940.0

6,960.0

7,027.9

7,035.1

7,044.0

7,102.0

7,221.1

7,227.0

7,228.0

7,228.7

7,243.1

7,244.1

7,259.8

7,261.2

7,312.0

7,327.1

7,367.5

7,368.1

7,385.2

7,386.8

7,664.0

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

CODELL (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

PARKMAN (final)

SUSSEX (final)

SHANNON (final)

TEEPEE BUTTES (final)

GREENHORN (final)

MOWRY (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

PIERRE (final)

Production; 10.0-7,386.8; 7,376.76; 2; 4 1/2; 4.00

Production Casing Cement (plug); 7,367.5-
7,386.8; 10/15/2002

Perforated; 7,244.0-7,261.0; 2/10/2006

Perforated; 7,244.0-7,260.0; 10/22/2002

Tubing - Production; 10.0-7,228.7; 7,218.68; 1; 2 
3/8; 2.00

Perforated; 7,028.0-7,044.0; 1/5/2005

Perforated; 6,940.0-6,960.0; 1/5/2005

Production Casing Cement; 6,480.0-7,386.8; 
10/15/2002

Balance Plug; 6,790.0-7,228.7; 2/9/2018; COVER 
CODELL/NIO

Surface; 10.0-400.0; 390.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

Surface Casing Cement; 10.0-400.0; 10/10/2002

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement; 6,758.0-
6,760.0; 3.99

PA Plug - Below CICR; 2,402.0-2,500.0;  
2/14/2018; 160 SX (TOTAL Plug w/ CICR)

Cement Retainer; 2,400.0-2,402.0; 3.99

PA Plug - Top of CICR; 2,271.0-2,400.0;  
2/14/2018

Elective Plug - Annulus; 2,000.0-2,500.0;  
2/14/2018

Stub Plug - Attempt; 600.0-650.0; 2/14/2018; 195  
SX (TOTAL including attempt 50' inside csg stub)

Shoe Plug; 10.0-600.0; 2/14/2018

Offset wells within 1 mile

Type Depth

Water Well 96


